
INSET DAY Tues 6th Sept Weds 7th Sept Thurs 8th Sept Fri 9th Sept

Homemade Sausage Roll  Pepperoni Pizza Roast Pork & trimmings Spaghetti Bolognese

Week Cheese & Onion Savoury Cauliflower Cheese Veggie Pasta Bake Cheese & Onion Pasties

1

Baked Bean Jacket Tuna & Sweetcorn Jacket Cheese Jacket Bolognese Jacket

Egg Mayo Sandwich Beef Sandwich Hot Pork Roll Ham Sandwich

Chocolate Chip Sponge Cherry & Coconut Flapjack Rice Pudding & Sultanas Caramel Shortcake

Orange Jelly Pot Icecream Tubs Chocolate Cookie Strawberry Delight

Mon 12th Sept Tues 13th Sept Weds 14th Sept Thurs 15th Sept Fri 16th Sept

Beefburger in a bun Gammon & Pineapple Sausage & Mash Steak & Potato Pie Fish Fingers & Chips

Veg-Mince Lasagne Macaroni Cheese Chunky Quorn Chilli & Rice Broccoli & Cauliflower Bake Chicken Korma & Rice

Week Cheese Jacket Tuna Mayo Jacket Baked Bean Jacket Tuna & Sweetcorn Jacket Cheese Jacket

2
Turkey Sandwich Cheese Sandwich Savoury Cheese Wrap Ham Sandwich Egg Sandwich

Chocolate Crispy Bun Strawberry Bun Iced Sponge & Custard Jam Sponge & Custard Fairy Cake

Strawberry Jelly Chocolate Rice Pudding Fresh Fruit Salad Juice & Biscuit Banana Delight

Mon 19th Sept Tues 20th Sept Wed 21st Sept Thurs 22nd Sept Fri 23rd Sept

Margarita Pizza Breaded Chicken Fillet Fish & Chips Cottage Pie Meatballs & Pasta

Shepherds Pie Cheese & Ham Quiche Cajan Chicken Wrap Cheese Pastry Roll Cheese Omelette

Week Savoury Mince Jacket Tuna & Sweetcorn Jacket Cheese Jacket Tuna Mayo Jacket Sausage & Bean Jacket

3
Ham Sandwich Cheese Sandwich Egg Sandwich Turkey Sandwich Tuna Sweetcorn Sandwich

Ginger Biscuit Apple Crumble & Custard Cheesecake Jam Roly Poly & Custard Chocolate Sponge 

Icecream Milk & Biscuit Orange Jelly Chocolate Delight Cheese & Crackers

Mon 26th Sept Tues 27th Sept Weds 28th Sept Thurs 29th Sept Fri 30th Sept

Homemade Sausage Roll Chicken Nuggets & Chips Pepperoni Pizza Roast Pork & Trimmings Spaghetti Bolognese

Cheese & Onion Savoury Veg-Mince Dumplings Cauliflower Cheese Veggie Pasta Bake Cheese & Onion Pasties

Week Baked Bean Jacket Cheese Jacket Skins Tuna Sweetcorn Jacket Cheese Jacket Bolognese Jacket

4

Egg Mayo Sandwich Tuna Wrap Beef Sandwich Hot Pork Roll Ham Sandwich

Chocolate Chip Sponge Jam Shortcake & Custard Cherry & Coconut Flapjack Rice Pudding & Sultanas Caramel Shortcake

Orange Jelly Pot Cheese & Crackers Icecream Tubs Chocolate Cookie Strawberry Delight



Mon 3rd Oct Tues 4th Oct Weds 5th Oct Thurs 6th Oct Fri 7th Oct

Beefburger in a bun Gammon & Pineapple Sausage & Mash Steak & Potato Pie Fish Fingers & Chips

Veg-Mince Lasagne Macaroni Cheese Chunky Quorn Chilli & Rice Broccoli & Cauliflower Bake Chicken Korma & Rice

Week Cheese Jacket Tuna Mayo Jacket Baked Bean Jacket Tuna & Sweetcorn Jacket Cheese Jacket

5
Turkey Sandwich Cheese Sandwich Savoury Cheese Wrap Ham Sandwich Egg Sandwich

Chocolate Crispy Bun Strawberry Bun Iced Sponge & Custard Jam Sponge & Custard Fairy Cake

Strawberry Jelly Chocolate Rice Pudding Fresh Fruit Salad Juice & Biscuit Banana Delight

Mon 10th Oct Tues 11th Oct Weds 12th Oct Thurs 13th Oct Fri 14th Oct

Margarita Pizza Breaded Chicken Fillet Fish & Chips Cottage Pie Meatballs & Pasta

Shepherds Pie Cheese & Ham Quiche Cajan Chicken Wrap Cheese Pastry Roll Cheese Omelette

Week Savoury Mince Jacket Tuna & Sweetcorn Jacket Cheese Jacket Tuna Mayo Jacket Sausage & Bean Jacket

6
Ham Sandwich Cheese Sandwich Egg Sandwich Turkey Sandwich Tuna Sweetcorn Sandwich

Ginger Biscuit Apple Crumble & Custard Cheesecake Jam Roly Poly & Custard Chocolate Sponge 

Icecream Milk & Biscuit Orange Jelly Chocolate Delight Cheese & Crackers

Mon 17th Oct Tues 18th Oct Weds 19th Oct Thurs 20th Oct Fri 21st Oct

Homemade Sausage Roll Chicken Nuggets & Chips Pepperoni Pizza Roast Pork & Trimmings Spaghetti Bolognese

Cheese & Onion Savoury Veg-Mince Dumplings Cauliflower Cheese Veggie Pasta Bake Cheese & Onion Pasties

Week Baked Bean Jacket Cheese Jacket Skins Tuna Sweetcorn Jacket Cheese Jacket Bolognese Jacket

7

Egg Mayo Sandwich Tuna Wrap Beef Sandwich Hot Pork Roll Ham Sandwich

Chocolate Chip Sponge Jam Shortcake & Custard Cherry & Coconut Flapjack Rice Pudding & Sultanas Caramel Shortcake

Orange Jelly Pot Cheese & Crackers Icecream Tubs Chocolate Cookie Strawberry Delight


